EMBI438334A QTY: 1 REQD, STRUCTURED BILL OF MATERIALS DWG. NO.: B-30085
FMBI43833E8  QTY: 6 REQD. STRUCTURED BILL OF MATERIALS D¥G. NO.: B-30085
Ly PART_HO. oY UM DESCRIPTION HATERIAL REY.
| A R SHIPPING LENGTH = 34 1F +/- 0 JEMBI43833EB 1.00 | EA  |EMBEOMENT PLATE WTH STUDS (X UNCOATED
1 {NT5143833F8 FLATBAR 1 1/4° x 5 1/2 A-36 B | 13560 1025 | 18 [PLATE 1/2° (3P3) A-36
1 i ANGLE 8° x 4" x 1/2° A-38 ! e 100 | EA JCONC ANC STUDS 3/4” DA x 10° STRAIGHT A-108
1 {4782 CONC ANC STUDS 3/4" DIA x 10° STRAIGHT A-108
1 j4840 / CONC ANC STUDS 3/4” DIA x 10° BENT A~108
1 |NTSI4383387 08,008 , EA  |3/4" DIA x 2 172" HEAVY HEX BOLY AASHTO M164, TYPE 1 GALVAMIZED _
1 {NTSI43833NT | 132.00] EA [3/4" DIA HEAVY HEX NUT ASTM A-563 GALVANIZEO | _
1 12830 150.00| FA [BEDDING TAPE SUTYL RUBBER TAPE DIBI43833SY  QTY: 96 REQ. 'STRUCTURED BILL OF MATERIALS DWG. NO.: B~30085
1 {5308 3400°] EA [3/4" DIA x 3 1/2° HEX BOLT FULLY THREADED  [FOR SHIPPING CLAMP Ly BART HO. OTY n DESCRIFTION _ MATERIAL REV.
17602 340071 EA [3/4° DIA FLAT WASHER FOR SHIPPING CLAMP 0 |eupi4asascw 1,00 | EA  [SOUARE WASHER FOR SUPPORT BRACKET GALVANIZED
I JEMBI43833AA01 17.007} EA |SHIPPING CLAMP 3" x 3" x 3/8" x 1'-3" (4A1) _ o { 16011 034 | FT [FATBAR1/2"x & A-~35
2 {3691 126 < | FT |ANGLE 3" x 3" x 3/8° A~38
1 [EMBI43833AA07 12.00 | EA |SUPPORT BRACKET
2 4640 2000 | 1B [PLATE 1/7° A-35 t .
EABI43833IRY QTY: 24 REQD. STRUCTURED BILL OF MATERIALS DG, NO.: B-30085
i [FMBI43833AAC2 400 | EA {RELD SPLICE PLATE +
2_|6021 055 | FT AT BAR 1/2" x 31/2° A-36 LY PART 0. ary UM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REV.
G |EMBI43833TRI 100 | EA  |THREADED ROD 17 DiA x 8" LONG UNCOATED
1 [n70 0.51 | FT |i" DIA THREADED ROD
=
x
2
a : ‘ ‘ ‘ = 24 REQ L OF MATERIALS DHG. NO: B-30085
o1 INISI43833AA QTY: 1 REQD. STRUCTURED BILL OF MATERIALS DViG. NO.: B-30085 EMBI43833TR2  QIY: 24 REQD. STRUCTURED BIL . NO:
—
oo
%ir LY PART NO. aryY UM DESCRIPTION GE Y WATERIAL REY. LY PART NO. Qry UM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REV,
N |0 [isi43a33mn 1.00 | FA |PREFORUED FABRIC TROUGH 5/32° x 22" x 60%C" {THREE PLY) NEOPRENE 0_|EMBI438331R2 1.00 | EA |THREADED ROD 1° DIA x 7" LONG UNCOATED
< ' [ o 059 | FT_|t" DIA THREADED ROD
2
g
& [NIS143833A8 QM 1 REQD. STRUCTURED BILL OF MATERIALS DWG. MO.: B-30085
s
2
% LY PARTHO, qrY____ WM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REV.
£ [0 _{NTS143833A8 7. 400-] EA_ |PREFORMED FABRIC DRIP EDGE 1/4” x zT_ETB'Mf” (THREE PLY) NEOPREME
5
S
A . .
. |EWBI43833°S  QTY: 1 REQD. STRUGTURED BILL OF MATERIALS DWG. NO: B-30085
un|
o
o PART HO. QrY UM DESCRIPION MATERIAL REV,
S | o leusia3s33ps 1.00 | EA__[PARTS FOR SHIPPING (v L Aug. 21, 2012
§ { INTSI43833BT 3400 | FA [3/4"DAx21/2 HEAWYHEXBOLT  WASHTO MiS4, TYPE 1 GALVAMIZED RESUBMIT 'APPROVED v
= |1 |NTSI438338L 400 | EA [7/8" DIA x 2° HEAVY HEX BOLT AASHTO M164, TYPE 1 GALVANIZED BY C. CARLSON DATE Sept. 05,2012
O | 1 [HISI43833NL 400 | EA [7/87 DIA HEAVY HEX NUT ASTM A-583 GALVANIZEO
ol IENN 1T 800 | EA [7/8" DIA FLAT WASHER ASTM F-436 GALVANIZED 81{;!5& ;E:ﬁﬁ\fgm
8| {87 98.00 | EA [1 DIA HEAVY HEX NUT (A) ASTH A-563 GALYANIZED o ER GJN!;:[;;‘ o ER BHF 010-1(44)
g U L . |ADHESIVE FOR DRIP EDGE REFERENCE NO.: XXXXXKRAK
g DISTRICT: . XXX ROUTE: __XXX
ﬁ WBA PRODUCT NO. . EMB143B3IM
L |
Q. : ™ - CEIMLID BA P
< e |{PTARG AETION: B\ JFW 8—14—12
% £ HEETet % T P Diri Gy CHLID B3 Dl e
& lrﬁmw‘ = - — I — — u“ — d X PRUJEE?WM”EWTM& TIL (118) 31756 EaX (ILE) 831-7EN9 KF ] '8-44-42 .
& GO fr0viatd Taen, Fd T bt T Imied 13, €17) Grbaiey SR :ﬁia;a .-ﬁc- Cﬂ.:fs }:‘rﬂ- BIEIETEES a'r:le‘ X T 79 10
S . R e B ey WOODFORD s || 14sess
VT BARK SYSYEM wiahod o wosten eonsart ol Compary. At Matedals mrﬂa‘rgihaer}z:aﬁwdefltym.avwwamfm piepersag -:i:‘_'j. . VYT RT @ BRIDGE NO, 11 OVER ROARING - =
<. Ewmn{l‘i—th‘ﬁl tf‘éﬁ#‘-ﬂ.‘rat‘é;'dﬂ HM{&m;maagwia?dmﬁtmﬁiﬁﬁﬁéﬁ ;ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁjg; ORANCH OF THE WALLOOMSAC RIVER £ EXT 304 (s
| T ats nseanpe RS S ¥ WABO PLATE JOINT W/NEOPRENE TROUGH DETNLS || 5 OF 5 || B-30085




